BOSTIM

WHALER

137

BASE/BAREHULL

LMS
6/t1/796
File Nane'l3BASE.DWG

PART LIST: 13" BASE/BAREHULL
De £, P/N Oty lBesc Det, P/N Qty Desc.
1 12-0016-00 1 Stud,3/8%3-1/32 20 82~093%5-00 6& SCROHMS 10-24%3/4
Pl 12-5574-00 ¢ Piri,Norman,CHRM 2l 82-0099-00 4 SCR.OHSMS #10x!
2 1e-n17g-o00 | Nut,i/2 Lifting Eye,CHRM g2 12-H326-00 4 Burmpers
4 12-2350-00 ] Bow/Ski Eye Head,CHRM 23 12-A097-00 1 CVR.Pour Hole,Tan
S 12-2550-01 1 Eye Shank.,6-5/8 12-A097-01 1 CVR,Pour Hole WHT
& 12-3206-00 2  Eye,Lifting,l/2,CHRM 24 B2-0742-00 4  SCR,#10x1,PH Truss
7 12-2550-00 2  Bow,Ski Eye Head,CHRM 25 12-H632-00 1 VinylFlex,29'6 BLKII2SF
g 12-2550-06 2  fLye Shank,3-5/16 26 12-H633-00 1 Vinyl,Rigid,29°6"BLK#418R
@ 12-E&17-00 | Thru-Hull,PVvC 27 12-H634-00 1 Insert,Flex,29'6"BLK
in 12~E617-01 2 Nut,Re tairing 28 82-1361-00 80 RVT,Pop 3/16x5/8
11 2-J0256-60 t Thrtu-Hull PVE P9 12-6362-00 2 Anchor,SCR,Plastic
12 12-0181-00 | Plug,Dirain,l in Tube 30 82-0028-00 &  WSHR,FNSH #10
13 12-£629-08 2  DrainFlush.lmpact 3l 82-0099-00 2  SCROHSMS #10xI
14 43-0350-00 .3FT  Tubing,3/81Dx1/20D 32 l2-H702-06 1 Decal,BW Logo,l8" Red
15 22-H596-01 1 CVR,Locker Bow,TN 12-H702-01 1 Decal,BW Lngo.l8" Dk. Blue
22~-H356-n0 ] CVR,Locker, Bow,WHT 12-H702-05 1 Decal,BW Logo,18" Dk. Green
6 12-0861-00 Handle Flush 33 43-J265-0322FT Tape,l"Fire Red w/Pin 3TP.
17 82-0225-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #8x1/2 43-1265-04 22F T Tape,1”.Dk. Blug w/Pin STP,
12 [2-9603-30 PR Hinge,Door,1-1/2%3 43-1265-05 22FT Tape,l”,Ik. Oreen w/Pin 3TP.
| 19 82-4086-00 6 Nt H10-24%3/8,CHRM 34 12-H437-06 1 Emiblen,BW_STRG. Wheet Cop




PN

BOSTON

WHALER

File

OPTION: SINGLE SEAT

‘/). 13" STANDARD §711/9

/
Namel13STPS5.DWG

g

PART LIST: 13" STANDARD/SINGLE SEAT

ENO UL W —3

el

P/N
12-C771-TN
12-C767-TN
82-G6670-00
12-4358-00
72-0107-00
82-0176-00
82-0164-00
82-1377-00

Q

I — — =k
n—am I'l)\.<

Desc

Riser,Seoat,Ton
Seat,Thwart,Ton

SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
Support,Seot

Base,Rail

SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4 SS/CP
WSHR,FL. #10 <316 S3>
Nut.,lock i0-32 SS




LanToN — 13" STANDARD E?Elﬁfnmlaswssc.uus
WHALER ‘OPTION: SINGLE SEAT W/CONSOLE |

FPART LIST: 13° STANDARD/SINGLE SEAT W/CONSOLE

=

D TN i — &

t. P/N Oty Desc Det. P/N Gty. Desc
12-C856-TN | Riser,SNGL.,STBD 14 82-G&70-00 6 SCR,THEMS #10x1-1/2 S5/CF
12-C355-TN i Riser,SNGOL. Port 13 12-G139-00 1 Helm Unit NFR#SH4S10 TELE.
12-0872-TN i Sent,Aft 16 12-3490-00 1 Bezel,20#MNT,BLK
82-0670-00 lt SCR,THIMS #H10x|-1/2 SS/CP 17 12-Ge06-02 1 Cable . STRG,10-1/2'NFE
12-J358-00 1 Support.,Seat 18 12-H603-00 1 Wheel,STRG,15-1/2",55pk 85
72-0107-00 c Base,Rail 19  12~-H437-00 1 Emblem,BW STRG WHL Cap
82-0176~00 4 SCR,FHME 10-32x1-1/4 SS/CP
82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FLH#10 (316 S
82-1377-00 4 Nut,Lock 10-32 SS

,_.

22-2960-13 i Console

43-0334-00 6.5FT Trim,Edge,Blk#13530 B~2x3/8
1e-C772-TN PR {leat,Console

82-1093-00 {2 SCR,FHSMS #l4x1-1/2 SS/CP

—

Fie

]

—
ad




e,

BOSTON

WHALER

— 7. 137 STANDARD
OPTIONS

LMY
6/11/36
File Mame:13STDDSC.DWG

19

8

CONSOLE OFTION

14

DUAL SEAT OPTION 1S
PART [IST: 13" STANDARD/DUAL SEAT [PART [ IST: 13" STANDARD: CONSOLE
Dett. P/N Qty. Desc Det. P/N Qty. Desc
1 12-C765-TN 2 Riser,Dual,Seat,Tan 16 22-2960-13 1" Console
c 12-C767-TN 1 Seat,Thwart,Tan i7 43-0334-00 65FT Trim.Edge,BIk#1356 B~2%x3/8
3 12-C872~-TN 1 Seat,AFt 18 12-C772-TN PR Cleat,Cansole
4 82-G670-00 22 SCR,THSMS #10xI1-1/2 SS/CP 19  82-1093-00 12 SCRFHSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP
3 12-J358-00 1 Support.Seat 20 82-G670-00 & SCR,THSMS #10xl-1/2 SS/CP
6 72-0107-00 e Base,Rail 21 12~61959~00 1 Helm Unit,NFBHSH4910 TELE.
7 82-0176-00 4 SCR,FHMS 16-32x1-1/4 SS/CP 22 12-3490-00 i Bezel,20¥MNT,BLK
8 82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL #1D (316 SS» 23 12-G606-02 1 Coble,STRG,10-1/2'NFB
e 82-1377-00 4 Nut,lock 10-32 8% 24 12-H&e03-00 1 wWheel,STRG,15-1/2%,55pk,SS
10 43-0109-00 8in Tube,Support,Seat,7/8x.049 25 12-H437-00 1 Emblem,BW STRG WHL Cap
11 72-0107-00 2 Base,Rail
12 82-0176-00 2 SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4 SS/CP
12 B2-0i64-00 2 WSHR,FL #10 <316 SS»
14 82-1377-00 2 Nut,lock 10-32 SS
15 82-0099-00 2 SCR,PH DVAL #10x1 "A* SS/CP




o™

o

J, 13’ STANDARD
DPTIONS: NAV. LIGHTS, BATTERY BOX, SIDE RAILS

LH3S
6/5/96
File Namell30PTS.DWG

15
13
i

PART LIST: 13 STANDARD/OPTIONS:NAYV LIGHTS,BAT BOX,SIDE RAILS
et P/N Qty. Desc Det. P/N Qty. Besc
1 i2-8002-00 l Battery Box,Black,85AMP te 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
2 i2-H816-00 1 Buckle, Side-Release ,Nexus 13 72-H521-00 1 Rail,Side,Port
3 43-0162-00 4FT Strap.Nylon Web,l” 14 82-3126-00 9 SCR,PHSMS #10xi-1/2 SS/CP
4 12-3541-00 2 Deck Brocket 15 72-H52i-0l 1 Rail,Sicle, STBD
S 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP 16 82-3126-00 9 SCR,PHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
6 36-H600-00 | Harness,Nav. Light,Classics 17 12-1608-00 1 Clamshell Vent
7 12-0084-00 1 Light,Bow,Perko,#5999 ig 22—3280‘13—(:?00 ? gCR,*EE\SX\:?{f Liaht
8 82-H820-00 2 SCR,PHSMS #6&x1 Phil - - anel,>W,Nav, Lig
9 12-1399-03 i Light,Stern,36"x3/4"0D SS 20 82-9606-00 4 SCR,FHMS 6-32xI SS/CP
10 12-0075-04 1 Base,Stern LightUpper 2t 82-0515-00 4 WSHR,FL #6 (316S3)
11 12-0079-05 1  Base.Stern Lightlower 22 82-1453-00 4  Nutlock 6-32 SS/CP




GLS

/

13

WHALER

BISTON

_/

WHALER

EOSTON




L~S
8217756
File Nored 2GLEDWG

PARTS LIST 13" GLS

Det P/N Desc

1 £2-HS16-13 Helm,Eench,WHT
ce~H3le~T1 Helm,Eench,Tamn

g 12-He0zZ-00 ERKT,Port.Helm Seoat

z 12-H602-01 ERKT.STED.Helm Sect

4 ge-0929-00 SCR,OHMS 10-24x3/4 £5/CP

S 8c-{022~00 WSHE,FNSH #10 SS

[ gc-0164-00 WSHR,FL #i0 (316 S

7 g£~1143-00 Nut,l.ock 10-24 SS/CP

g ge—-0742-00 SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP

S 82-0198-01 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1-1/7 SS/CP

10 12-He35-00 Liner Ver+t,Stor., Compt.

11 12-He55-01 Lirer,Horz,Stor. Cormpt.

ig  12-G259-00 Drain,1"Impact w/out BARB

13 £2-H312-00 Forward Bench,wWHT
22-H312-01 Forward Bench,Tan

14 12-5184-00 Fastener,w/Knob,Perko

15 B82-G451-00 SCR,FHSMS #8x1i-1/4 SS

16 82-0616-00 SCR,OHMS 8-38x1 SS/CP

17 82-0625-00 WIHR,FL #8 (316 S

18 82-1584-00 Nut,Lock 3-32 SS/CP

19 82-0i05-060 Spacer

20 12-H331-00 Fouch,Bench Stor. Tan
12-H331-01 Pouch,Bench Stor. Grey

2t 12-16206-00 Fender Hook SS .

22 82-0098-00 SCR,THEMS #8x5/8 SS/CP

23 22-HSi4-13 Console, WHT
22-H514-T1 Console,Tan

g4 12-Hg45-00 BRKT,Console Ease

25 8z-0082-00 SCR,OBMS i0-£4x1 SS/CF

e 8e-0028-00 WSHE,FNSH #10 $8%

c7 8c-0164-00 WSHR,FL $#i0 (216 S

28 82-1143-00 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP,

£9 8c-3760-00 SCR,PHSMS #1l4x1-1/2 SS/CP

30 12-HS34-00 BRKT,Console Side

3 8z~0082-00 SCR,OHMS 10~24x]1 SS/CF

32 g2-00z2-00 WSHR,ENSH #10 SS

3 82-0164-00 WSHR,FL #10 (316 IS

24 82-1143-0¢ Nut,Lock 10~-24 SS/CP

25 E2-074Z2-00 SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP

26 12-HEE4-00 Holder ,Drirk,Super Eeige N
12-H6G04 01 Holder Drink . Super.BLK

37  12-H702-00 Decal,LBEW Logo 187 Fire Red

38  12-H7G3-G0 Decal,HorpoonFort Fire Eed

35 12-H703-01 Decol,Horpoon,STED Fire Red

40  43-1265-02 Topel”Fire Red w/fin Stripe

41  12-H3523-00 Decal,GLS 13 ,Fire Red

4z  12-6iS%-00 Helm UnitNFE $#SH4910,TELE

43  12-G606-01 Cable STRG.IONFB.TELE

44 12-2489-00 Bezel,20#MNT.BLK,TELE

45  12-H603-00 wWheel STRG.15-1/2".9 Spoke.SS

46  12-H4Z7-00 Emkiem,BW,STRG Wheeot Cap

CPTIONS: 13’ GLS

30-J172-00
S0-J179-C1
S0-113€-03

S0- 7303
S0-J172-04
SE-HESS-00
SE-HESI-O0
SEZ-HZZ4-70

S0-HSTZ -0

L L iy

Cushion.Eow WHT/Grey

Cushion Helm Bench,WHT/Grey
Cushion,BER Helm Seot,WHT/GREY
CushicnF\WD Eench WHT/Grey
Bock Rest,F'wD Eench

Surtop W/BT . Red 84603

CvR MEGMW /Foit.Gray
CVRMEGW. 0 Foil,Grey
Cushicn,Bow,Ton

S0-HSZ6-00
S0-HS27-00
S0-H325~09
SU-HSE25-01
1e-Z2E1-00

1e-002E-00

ADHRRE0E0D

— s

o

o Liahkt Kit

Cushior Helm Eznch,Tan
Cushicrn,BR Hzlm Sect,Ton
Cushicn,FwWD EBench,Tan
Fock Rest.Fwl Eench.Tan
Rod Holder Roil Mount
Mat,Fuel Tonk Erown

S



LMs

BOSTON N
\A/HALEFQ ‘/. 13" GLS El{é?:lzle'le'l.:iGLSﬂPT.DUG
OPTIONS: NAV. LIGHTS, BATTERY BOX, SIDE RAILS, BOW RAIL

14
13
; 23
16
24
15

PART LIST: 13" STANDARD/OPTIONS:NAV { IGHTS,BAT BOX. SIDE RAILS
Det. P/N Qty. Desc Det. P/N Qty. Desc
l 12-8002-00 1 Battery Box,Black,B85AMP i 8e-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
2 12-H816-00 1 Buckte,Side-Release Nexus 13 72-H521-00 1 Rail,Sice,Port
3 43-0162-00 4FT Strop,Nylon Web,i” 14 82-3126-60 9 SCR,PHSMS #10x1-1/2 S5/CP
4 [2-3541-00 2 Deck Bracket 15 72-H521-01 i Rail,Side,STBD
3 82~0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10%x1 SS/CP 16 82-3l126-00 9 SCR,PHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
6  36-H600-00 ! Horness,Nav. Light,Clossics 17 12-1608-00 1 Clamshell Vent
7 12-0084~00 1 Light,Bow,Perko, #3999 18 B2-0385-00 3 SCR,#6x3/4
8 82-HB20-06 2  SCR,PHSMS H6x1 Phil 19 36-H601-00 1 Panel,SW,Nav. Light
) 12-1599-03 i Light.Stern,36"x3/4°0D SS 20 82-%9606-00 4 SCR,FHMS 6-32x1 SS/CP
10 12-0079-04 } Base,Stern Light.Upper 2l  B2-0615-0¢ 4 WSHR,FL #6 (31688)
1 t2-0079-05 1 Base,Stern Light,lLower 22 82-1453-00 4 Nut,Lock 6-32 SS/CP

23 72-H319-00 1 Rail, Bow
24 82-3126-00 32 SCR,PHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP

N



